Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Robertson - (946164) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:54.03
6:01.72
6:11.37
6:13.08
6:17.44

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:54.03
6:01.72
6:17.44
6:13.08
6:11.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

291
273
252
249
240

WA Pts

291
273
240
249
252

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

11/10/15
12/10/14
18/05/14
25/05/14
14/09/14

Date

11/10/15
12/10/14
14/09/14
25/05/14
18/05/14

Meet
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Fife Performance 124 Meet

Haddington 100's Meet

Meet
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender Championships
Haddington 100's Meet
Fife Performance 124 Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Dunfermline

Mercat Gait

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Dunfermline

Bathgate

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



