## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Robertson - (946164) - Warrender Baths Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:54.03	291	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
6:01.72	273	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
6:11.37	252		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
6:13.08	249		25/05/14	Fife Performance 124 Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
6:17.44	240	F	14/09/14	Haddington 100's Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:54.03	291	F	11/10/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
6:01.72	273	F	12/10/14	Warrender Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
6:17.44	240	F	14/09/14	Haddington 100's Meet	Mercat Gait	Warrender Ba	2
6:13.08	249		25/05/14	Fife Performance 124 Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
6:11.37	252		18/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2